Position

Fire Chief
Administrative Svcs Mgr.
Executive Assistant
Office Specialist Il
Administrative Specialist

Administrative Specialist

Other Positions Held

City

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara

Department

Fire-Administration
Fire-Administration
Fire-Administration
Fire-Administration
Fire-Administration

Fire-Administration

Total Wages

$179,988
$97,867
$57,715
$48,464
$41,810
$2,299

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$92,539
$42,461
$26,976
$23,591
$22,601

$0



