Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Santa Barbara	Fire-Administration	\$179,988	\$92,539
Administrative Svcs Mgr.		Santa Barbara	Fire-Administration	\$97,867	\$42,461
Executive Assistant		Santa Barbara	Fire-Administration	\$57,715	\$26,976
Office Specialist II		Santa Barbara	Fire-Administration	\$48,464	\$23,591
Administrative Specialist		Santa Barbara	Fire-Administration	\$41,810	\$22,601
Administrative Specialist		Santa Barbara	Fire-Administration	\$2,299	\$0